Subject
Sr.no

PRN

ANAESTHESIA

1

2

Subject
Sr.no

2123230374

2123230349

2123121632

2123121629

2123121631

2123121749

PRN

BIOCHEMISTRY

1 3923121488
Subj ect
Sr.no PRN
CHEST & TB
1 2123230330
2 2123230333
Subject
Sr.no PRN
E.N.T.
1 2123122568
2 2123122572

Allotment of Social Responsibility Services (MD/MS Winter-2024)
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Provisional Recommendation List For MD/MS Courses Social Responsibility Services Dated 10.01.2024

Name

HALANE VIDYA SURESH

SIDDALINGAPPA

HIRE TANVEE RAJAN

DHOPAT DEEPIKA SUDHIR

NITIN GONDANE

SHELKE DEEPALI MUKINDA

Name

VALAVAIKAR NANDAN
MAHABALESHWAR

Name

PATIL DIGVIJAY VITTHALRAO

VANESSA FIONA SURONG

Name

KATAKE ABHISHEK SONYABAPU

PAWAN KUMAR SINGH

Final MBBS
MDSMarks
537.00 58.54
535.00 50.31
493.00 58.23
479.00 58.77
469.00 57.08
464.00 59.00
Final MBBS
MDSMarks
514.00 80.00
Final MBBS
MDS Marks
490.00 60.46
488.00 60.38
Final MBBS
MDS Marks
476.00 55.54
458.00 62.23

BirthDate

30/01/1994

23/09/1994

06/12/1991

16/08/1992

10/04/1992

04/03/1993

BirthDate

07/11/1983

BirthDate

12/11/1993

19/11/1992

BirthDate

23/01/1996

09/02/1992

Recommendation Details

10021110522 : GMC MIRAJ (ANAESTHESIA ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on

31.12.2023

10027110322 : HBT TRAUMA CARE CENT JOGESHWARI MUMBA (
ANAESTHESIA) SPECIALITY MEDICAL OFFICER Vacant on 31.12.2023

20002110528 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL (ANAESTHESIA) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 16.01.2024

20003110522 : LTMC & SION HOSPITAL (ANAESTHESIA ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

2123121631 : K.B.BHABHA MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL ,BANDRA
(ANAESTHESIA ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20012110522 : KHAN BAHADUR BHABHA HOSPITAL, KURLA WEST
MUMBAI 70

(ANAESTHESIA) SENIOR RESIDENT

Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

20003210522 : LTMC & SION HOSPITAL ( BIOCHEMISTRY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

10021030522 : GMC MIRAJ (CHEST & TB) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10012030527 : GGMC MUMBAI (CHEST & TB) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 15.01.2024

Recommendation Details

10013080522 : GMC AKOLA (E.N.T.) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10029080522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (E.N.T.) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no

PRN

Emergency medicine

1 2123120144
Subject
Sr.no PRN
MEDICINE
1 2123120253
2 2123120292
3 2123120016
4 2123120353
5 2123120357
6 2123230042
7 2123120026
8 2123120138
9 2122130024
10 2123120018
11 2123230038
12 2123120311
13 2123120145
14 2123120358
15 2123120021
16 2123120283
17 2123120288
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Provisional Recommendation List For MD/MS Courses Social Responsibility Services Dated 10.01.2024

Name

GATTEWAR NAGESH KAUSHIK

Name

BORA AISHWARYA SHAILESH

ISHANK GUPTA

BIYA FAUZAN GULAM HABIB

DR. MANGESH BANSODE

RAHUL MANWAR

SHINDE MANGESH PRAKASH

BHAGAT PRIYANKA HIRAMAN

RAHUL BACCHEWAR

SHETTY BHAVESH BALAKRISHNA

GODBOLE KOMAL BALAJI

GIMEKAR DIKSHA SAHEBRAO

SIKANDAR NIHAL MAKKA

VIKRAM HATEKAR

PATIL VIVEK DAMODAR

SAGAR VASATKAR

BHATTI NAZIA

FULZELE SUVIDHA PRAFUL

MDSMarks

441.00

MDS Marks

538.00

509.00

485.00

482.00

482.00

480.00

480.00

475.00

475.00

472.00

468.00

466.00

465.00

463.00

454.00

439.00

438.00

Final MBBS

58.23

Final MBBS

71.54

68.46

65.54

63.15

61.38

65.23

64.62

66.85

61.92

63.82

65.38

60.31

59.85

90.00

61.77

89.00

62.69

BirthDate

06/03/1995

BirthDate

08/06/1996

28/06/1996

19/11/1993

09/05/1995

15/04/1994

29/06/1994

06/07/1995

04/04/1995

10/09/1993

25/12/1994

03/09/1996

18/11/1992

09/06/1994

24/10/1991

18/11/1994

06/08/1988

10/07/1993

Recommendation Details

10020940522 : GMC LATUR ( Emergency medicine) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

20002010527 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 15.01.2024

10002010522 : GMC AURANGABAD ( MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20003010522: LTMC & SION HOSPITAL (MEDICINE) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10029010522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

10039010522 : Government M edical College, Parbhani (MEDICINE ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10011010522 : BIMC PUNE ( MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20003010522: LTMC & SION HOSPITAL (MEDICINE) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10020010522 : GMC LATUR (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20003010522: LTMC & SION HOSPITAL (MEDICINE) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10011010522 : BIMC PUNE ( MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20005010522 : TNMC & NAIR HOSPITAL (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10012010522 : GGMC MUMBAI
(MEDICINE) SENIOR RESIDENT

10019010522 : GMC KOLHAPUR ( MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

10029010522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

10022010522 : GMC NAGPUR (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20005010522 : TNMC & NAIR HOSPITAL (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10016010522 : GMC CHANDRAPUR ( MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no PRN
MEDICINE
18 2123120290
19 2123120260
Subject
Sr.no PRN

MICROBIOLOGY

1

2

10
11

Subject
Sr.no

OBGY

2123230146

2123120610

2123120609

2123230140

2123120673

2123230118

2123120611

2123120599

2123120629

2123120626

2123120643

PRN

2123123054

2123122975

2123122911
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Provisional Recommendation List For MD/MS Courses Social Responsibility Services Dated 10.01.2024

Name

GHARDE CHETAN VILAS

THAKARE ANISH SHANTARAM

Name

POOVVIZHI M

VISAWALE VASANTI CHINTAMAN

SAWALKAR SHWETA MAROTI

LONARE RUPALI HARIDAS

GANVIR MADHUSUDAN PARASRAM

BORASE PALLAVI GULABRAO

WAGHMARE PRANJANJALI
SURYAKANT

MADHUPARNA DEV

PAWAR PRALHAD LALSING

GHOSH BANANI NEMMICHANDRA

JADHAV MADHURI GAJANAN

Name

KHARATMOL KIRAN RAM

DESHPANDE ELESHA VIJAY

DIVITA ARUN KAMBLE

MDSMarks

432.00

428.00

MDSMarks

560.00

535.00

498.00

497.00

487.00

486.00

476.00

474.00

465.00

454.00

418.00

MDSMarks

552.00

550.00

528.00

Final MBBS

61.00

65.77

Final MBBS

64.63

61.54

58.70

54.92

56.59

63.12

55.31

53.08

54.77

55.65

53.15

Final MBBS

63.22

68.69

64.08

BirthDate

15/12/1994

08/01/1996

BirthDate

16/04/1992

16/04/1994

01/07/1986

31/10/1991

21/09/1984

11/11/1993

01/07/1987

28/04/1994

17/04/1993

17/03/1990

29/09/1994

BirthDate

24/11/1992

31/10/1996

18/12/1996

Recommendation Details

10022010522 : GMC NAGPUR (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10010010522 : BHGMC DHULE (MEDICINE ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

10013170522 : GMC AKOLA (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

20003170522: LTMC & SION HOSPITAL (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

20019170522 : H.B.T.MEDICAL COLLEGE AND DR.R.N.COOPER HOSPITAL (
MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10022170522 : GMC NAGPUR (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10029170522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10010170522 : BHGMC DHULE ( MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10025170522 : SRTR BEED (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

20019170522 : H.B.T.MEDICAL COLLEGE AND DR.R.N.COOPER HOSPITAL (
MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

20024170522 : KASTURBA HOSPITAL FOR INFECTION DISES (
MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10016170522 : GMC CHANDRAPUR ( MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10029170522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (MICROBIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

10021120522 : GMC MIRAJ (OBGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10024120522 : IGGMC NAGPUR (OBGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20005120528 : TNMC & NAIR HOSPITAL (OBGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 16.01.2024



Subject
Sr.no PRN

OBGY
4 2123123138

5 2123122974

Subject
Sr.no PRN
OPTHALMOLOGY

1 2123122399

Subject
Sr.no PRN

ORTHOPEDICS
1 2123122661
2 2123122672
3 2123122662
4 2123122636
5 2123122761

Subj ect
Sr.no PRN

P.SM.
1 2123120800
2 2123120824
3 2123230190

4 2123120805
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Provisional Recommendation List For MD/MS Courses Social Responsibility Services Dated 10.01.2024

Name

SAWAL SURKAR RUTUJA MURLIDHAR

CHAVAN AMRUTA ANIL

Name

SOLANKE TRUSHAL RAJEEV

Name

C LALMUANPUIA

LAHAMATE SHANKAR RAMDAS

SOURAV LAL DAS

KALE ARUN BHAGWANRAO

CHAVHAN PRAVIN RAMCHARAN

Name

SAHARE AARTI VASANTRAO

JAGTAP GIRISH BHOLEHAR

BIRAJDAR ANURADHA GANESH

BIPLAB TAUDIA

Final MBBS
MDS Marks
528.00 62.90
508.00 68.08
Final MBBS
MDS Marks
488.00 60.15
Final MBBS
MDSMarks
556.00 64.56
486.00 62.54
484.00 62.08
470.00 61.46
453.00 62.00
Final MBBS
MDS Marks
491.00 61.08
472.00 58.62
461.00 62.00
449.00 54.15

BirthDate

09/12/1994

15/12/1994

BirthDate

20/12/1995

BirthDate

29/11/1995

23/03/1995

15/11/1994

07/01/1993

12/04/1991

BirthDate

16/06/2023

01/06/1988

23/06/1992

26/01/1991

Recommendation Details

10002120522 : GMC AURANGABAD (OBGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20042120522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (OBGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

20002090528 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL (OPTHALMOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 16.01.2024

Recommendation Details

20042070522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (ORTHOPEDICS) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10019070522 : GMC KOLHAPUR ( ORTHOPEDICS) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10041070522 : PG INSTITUTE MUHSNASHIK (ORTHOPEDICS) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10002070522 : GMC AURANGABAD (ORTHOPEDICS) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10029070522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (ORTHOPEDICS) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

10024180522 : IGGMC NAGPUR (P.SM.) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10041180522 : PG INSTITUTE MUHSNASHIK (P.SM.) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10028180522 : VMMC SOLAPUR (P.SM.) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10017180522 : GMC GONDIA (P.SM.) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no PRN
PAEDIATRIC
1 2123121067
2 2123230249
3 2123121034
4 2123121010
5 2123230251
6 2123120961
7 2123121013
8 2123121074
9 2122130724
10 2123120992
11 2123230246
12 2122210186
Subject
Sr.no PRN
PATHOLOGY
1 2123230079
2 2123230086
3 2123120533
4 2123120404
5 2123120403
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Name

BOBADE SNEHA DATTATRAYA

SUSHMITHA DUBEY

SURVASE SHWETA PRABHU

TANMOY DAS

NAGULKAR SHATRUGHNA OMPRAKASH

ANSARI FARHEENA RAHIL

DUDHADE KESHAV TULASIRAM

ANJALI VAIINATHRAO SHINDE

MD MAHTAB ALAM

SUMAN MEENA

KHADE SAMTA SUBHASH

SONEKAR AMIT VASANTRAO

Name

MEERATP

PACHHEL URVASHI UMASHANKAR

DILPAKE SHUBHANGI UTTAM

NETAM MITALI PRIYA

MD SULTAN ZAFAR ABDUL NAYEEM
KHURSHID BEGUM

MDSMarks

546.00

535.00

523.00

486.00

484.00

479.00

474.00

473.00

461.00

461.00

457.00

445.00

MDSMarks

523.00

521.00

516.00

507.00

507.00

Final MBBS

65.54

70.15

60.23

56.33

63.69

56.00

58.69

66.47

84.00

60.85

62.18

65.00

Final MBBS

61.15

65.00

56.92

82.33

57.46

BirthDate

12/10/1995

03/02/1995

07/08/1994

01/03/1991

11/02/1995

29/12/1995

11/04/1994

20/07/1994

18/08/1988

22/01/1996

11/01/1995

03/01/1984

BirthDate

15/04/1992

09/11/1994

23/04/1993

19/01/1990

02/06/1993

Recommendation Details

10021050522 : GMC MIRAJ ( PAEDIATRIC ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20002050528 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL ( PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 16.01.2024

20012050522 : KHAN BAHADUR BHABHA HOSPITAL, KURLA WEST
MUMBAI 70 (PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

20042050522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10002050522 : GMC AURANGABAD ( PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

10017050522 : GMC GONDIA ( PAEDIATRIC ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20042050522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10025050522 : SRTR BEED ( PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20011050522 : K.B.BHABHA MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL ,BANDRA (
PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

20016050522 : PT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA SHATABDI HOSPITAL
GOVANDI MUMBAI (PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10019050522 : GMC KOLHAPUR ( PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

20016050522 : PT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA SHATABDI HOSPITAL
GOVANDI MUMBAI ( PAEDIATRIC) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

20002200527 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 15.01.2024

10022200522 : GMC NAGPUR (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10028200522 : VMM C SOLAPUR (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

10022200522 : GMC NAGPUR (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10029200522 : VNMC YAVATMAL (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no

PRN

PATHOLOGY

6

10
11

Subject
Sr.no

2123230074

2123120436

2123120543

2123120542

2123120435

2123120428

PRN

PHARMACOLOGY

1
2
3
4

Subject
Sr.no

2123230150

2123230147

2123120739

2123230162

PRN

PHYSIOLOGY

1

Subject
Sr.no

2121116065

PRN

RADIOLOGY

1

2

2123230282

2123230285

Name

GAVHANE SUPRIYA PRAKASH

BAVDHANKAR MRINMAY EE PRAKASH

UMARE PRIYA KESHAO

TAPADIYA ADARSH NANDLAL

WAGHMARE JAYSHREE BABASAHEB

BHOSALE SHEETAL SURENDRA

Name

GAIKWAD ANUSHREE PRAMOD

SALEHA PARVEEN PATHAN AYUB KHAN

JADHAV SNEHAL ANNASAHEB

CHAVHAN GIRISH KESHAORAO

Name

VIPIN DESHLAHRE

Name

HABEEBA PC

GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA
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Final MBBS
MDSMarks BirthDate Recommendation Details
498.00 64.23 10/05/1991 10040200522 : Government Medical College, Ratnagiri
(PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023
483.00 63.44 03/09/1994 20012200522 : KHAN BAHADUR BHABHA HOSPITAL, KURLA WEST
MUMBAI 70 (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023
479.00 58.31 16/02/1991 10016200522 : GMC CHANDRAPUR (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023
474.00 56.46 29/01/1994 20042200522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023
468.00 60.62 03/04/1994 10028200522 : VMM C SOLAPUR (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023
436.00 B55.77 15/10/1990 10017200522 : GMC GONDIA (PATHOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023
Final MBBS
MDSMarks BirthDate Recommendation Details
539.00 59.08 03/12/1992 10011160522 : BJIMC PUNE (PHARMACOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023
469.00 62.38 10/10/1994 10018160522 : GMC JALGAON (PHARMACOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023
468.00 56.69 19/09/1993 10002160522 : GMC AURANGABAD (PHARMACOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023
464.00 62.00 16/02/1990 10013160522 : GMC AKOLA (PHARMACOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023
Final MBBS
MDSMarks BirthDate Recommendation Details
473.00 55.69 05/06/1983 10017150522 : GMC GONDIA (PHYSIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023
Final MBBS
MDS Marks BirthDate Recommendation Details
540.00 66.85 27/03/1993 10004100530 : GRANT GMC & SIRJJHOSPITAL (RADIOLOGY ) SENIOR
RESIDENT Vacant on 20.02.2024
527.00 63.47 16/05/1994 10024100522 : IGGMC NAGPUR ( RADIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant

ISMAIL ZABIULLA

on 31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no PRN

RADIOLOGY
3 2123230273

Subject

Sr.no PRN

SURGERY
1 2123122042
2 2123230407
3 2123230409
4 2123122017
5 2123230400
6 2123122029
7 2123230399
8 2123122275
9 2123122024
10 2123122028
11 2123122241
12 2123230408
13 2123230436
14 2123122044
15 2123122337
16 2123230438
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Provisional Recommendation List For MD/MS Courses Social Responsibility Services Dated 10.01.2024

Name

NERLEKAR ANIKET MANOJ

Name

SAWANT MANASI RAJENDRA

CHOWDHARY AMAN JAGNARAYAN

JOSHI OMKAR SATISH

GAUTHAM S

YASHIKA GUPTA

AVINASH SANJU DONGRE

RIHAN RASHID

DHARAVATH MALSOOR RAMESH

RAVI TEJA CHETTUBATTINA

ALDRIN LARILANG MYRTHONG

MALIK ADEEL KHAJA ABDUL

JAMBHULKAR VIPUL VIJAYANAND

RANBHARE AMEY SUBHASH

PRAMOD S

KAVITAKE OMKAR BHAGAVAT

TOVAR HRISHIKESH KIRAN

MDSMarks

520.00

MDS Marks

552.00

550.00

544.00

525.00

519.00

507.00

507.00

506.00

504.00

500.00

496.00

494.00

492.00

492.00

486.00

476.00

Final MBBS

64.08

Final MBBS

68.92

70.08

68.54

68.15

70.23

63.62

60.74

61.62

71.17

58.00

65.62

60.15

63.54

62.49

63.69

68.69

BirthDate

19/06/1995

BirthDate

05/05/1995

19/04/1996

14/10/1995

19/02/1996

24/11/1995

28/03/1994

21/04/1994

06/09/1995

06/08/1996

27/09/1994

02/03/1995

17/10/1994

14/03/1995

16/06/1994

20/05/1994

25/06/1989

Recommendation Details

20036100522 : SMT. MANSADEVI TULSIDASAGARWAL HOSPITAL (
RADIOLOGY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

20002060529 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 17.01.2024

20005060522 : TNMC & NAIR HOSPITAL (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20005060522 : TNMC & NAIR HOSPITAL ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20002060522 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20002060529 : GSMC & KEM HOSPITAL ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 17.01.2024

10022060522 : GMC NAGPUR ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20010060522 : BHARATRATNA DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR HOSPITAL (
SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10022060522 : GMC NAGPUR ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20042060522 : Rajawadi Hosp. Ghatkoper (E) (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20020060522 : SIDDHARTH MUNICIPAL GENERAL HOSPITAL ( SURGERY )
SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10027060322 : HBT TRAUMA CARE CENT JOGESHWARI MUMBA (
SURGERY ) SPECIALITY MEDICAL OFFICER Vacant on 31.12.2023

10022060522 : GMC NAGPUR ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

20016060522 : PT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA SHATABDI HOSPITAL
GOVANDI MUMBAI (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10017060522

: GMC GONDIA

(SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023

20016060522 : PT MADAN MOHAN MALAVIYA SHATABDI HOSPITAL
GOVANDI MUMBAI (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

20040060522 : KRATNIJYOTI SAVITRIBAlI PHULE HOSPITAL, BORIVALI
EAST MUMBAI (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023



Subject
Sr.no PRN
SURGERY
17 2123230413
18 2123122281
19 2123122272
20 2123122200
22 2123122230
23 2123122243
24 2123122284
Subject
Sr.no PRN
SURGERY
21 2123122287

Name

MAIDH PAVNEET SINGH HARMINDER
SINGH

KALE JAGANNATH MANOHARRAO

NAYAN BONDE

TORADMAL DATTATRAY LAXMAN

POOJA SAHOO

PATEL MINESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI

KOLEKAR ASHWINI SHIVAJI

Name

MESHRAM MOHIT NITYANAND
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MDSMarks

473.00

461.00

456.00

453.00

442.00

429.00

428.00

MDS Marks

447.00

Final MBBS

65.00

58.31

59.62

58.15

63.15

54.00

59.15

Final MBBS

58.54

BirthDate

20/12/1996

02/07/1993

04/06/1993

15/07/1991

07/09/1994

05/01/1991

05/10/1992

BirthDate

17/08/1993

Recommendation Details

20045060522 : S.V.D.SAVARKAR MUNICIPAL GEN.HOSPITAL MULUND
EAST (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10002060522 : GMC AURANGABAD ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

10018060522 : GMC JALGAON ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10002060522 : GMC AURANGABAD ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant
on 31.12.2023

20012060522 : KHAN BAHADUR BHABHA HOSPITAL, KURLA WEST
MUMBAI 70 (SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on 31.12.2023

10028060522 : VMM C SOLAPUR ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

10028060522 : VMM C SOLAPUR ( SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT Vacant on
31.12.2023

Recommendation Details

10041060522

: PG INSTITUTE MUHSNASHIK
(SURGERY ) SENIOR RESIDENT
Vacant on 31.12.2023



